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STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: DSS - Department of Social Services

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Theresa McDonald Theresa.R.McDonald@dss.mo.gov 751-7263

Accounts Receivable Theresa McDonald Theresa.R.McDonald@dss.mo.gov 751-7263

Budget Lisa Hueste Lisa.Hueste@dss.mo.gov 751-1006

Cash Management Ami Patel Ami.A.Patel@dss.mo.gov 751-7302

Compliance Audit Stacy Wright Stacy.Wright@dss.mo.gov 751-3714

Controller/Fiscal Manager Theresa McDonald Theresa.R.McDonald@dss.mo.gov 751-7263

Contracts Tim Karle Tim.Karle@dss.mo.gov 751-7261

Financial Reporting Theresa McDonald Theresa.R.McDonald@dss.mo.gov 751-7263

Fixed Assets Theresa McDonald Theresa.R.McDonald@dss.mo.gov 751-7263

Agency Fleet Manager Broc Kohl Broc.M.Kohl@dss.mo.gov 751-4897

Grants Ami Patel Ami.A.Patel@dss.mo.gov 751-7302

Internal Auditor Stacy Wright Stacy.Wright@dss.mo.gov 751-3714

Inventory Theresa McDonald Theresa.R.McDonald@dss.mo.gov 751-7263

Leasing OA FMDC

Procurement Tim Karle Tim.Karle@dss.mo.gov 751-7261

Surplus Property Kevin Baclesse Kevin.E.Baclesse@dss.mo.gov 751-3870
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